Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

DEF-STAN 61-5 part 6 issue 5*
* When used in conjunction with standard EMI filter and surge
protection modules, DSF and FSO series. Consult longform
datasheet.
D
C
-
D
C
MTC35/50
Models and Ratings
Output Power Output Voltage Output Current
Input Current(1)
Efficiency(1) Model Number
No Load Full Load
35 W 3.3 VDC 10.00 A 100 mA 1.49 A 84% MTC3528S3V3
35 W 5.0 VDC 7.00 A 100 mA 1.45 A 86% MTC3528S05
35 W 12.0 VDC 2.90 A 100 mA 1.41 A 88% MTC3528S12
35 W 15.0 VDC 2.30 A 100 mA 1.40 A 88% MTC3528S15
35 W 28.0 VDC 1.30 A 100 mA 1.48 A 88% MTC3528S28
50 W 3.3 VDC 15.00 A 100 mA 2.18 A 82% MTC5028S3V3
50 W 5.0 VDC 10.00 A 60 mA 2.15 A 83% MTC5028S05
50 W 12.0 VDC 4.20 A 70 mA 2.13 A 84% MTC5028S12
50 W 15.0 VDC 3.33 A 70 mA 2.13 A 84% MTC5028S15
50 W 28.0 VDC 1.80 A 120 mA 2.15 A 83% MTC5028S28
10
9
8
7

0.3 µm Au.
Mounting Hole Diameter - 0.126 (3.2)
clearance hole
Baseplate - Material: Aluminium
Case - Material: Non-conductive plastic
D
C
-
D
C MTC75/150
Models and Ratings
Output Power Output Voltage Output Current
Input Current(1)
Efficiency(1) Model Number
No Load Full Load
66 W 3.3 VDC 20.00 A 120 mA 2.87 A 82% MTC7528S3V3
75 W 5.0 VDC 15.00 A 130 mA 3.19 A 84% MTC7528S05
75 W 12.0 VDC 6.25 A 60 mA 3.19 A 84% MTC7528S12
75 W 15.0 VDC 5.00 A 40 mA 3.19 A 84% MTC7528S15
75 W 28.0 VDC 2.70 A 75 mA 3.23 A 83% MTC7528S28
75 W ±12.0 VDC ±3.13 A (4) 220 mA 3.23 A 83% MTC7528D12(3)
75 W ±15.0 VDC ±2.50 A (4) 230 mA 3.27 A 82% MTC7528D15(3)
132 W 3.3 VDC 40.00 A 120 mA 5.82 A 81% MTC15028S3V3
150 W 5.0 VDC 30.00 A 147 mA 6.38 A 84% MTC15028S05
150 W 12.0 VDC 12.50 A 70 mA 6.38 A 84% MTC15028S12
150 W 15.0 VDC 10.00 A 75 mA 6.30 A 86% MTC15028S15
150 W 28.0 VDC 5.35 A 170 mA 6.30 A 86% MTC15028S28
150 W ±12.0 VDC ±6.25 A (4) 250 mA 6.38 A 84% MTC15028D12(3)
150 W ±15.0 VDC ±5.00 A (4) 275 mA 6.31 A 85% MTC15028D15(3)
Notes
Notes
1. Typical and measured at 28 V input
2. Total of voltage trim and remote sense is +10% max.